
 

                                  

DRAFT 2018 Dream Team Summer Baseball Program  
Schedule Of Games 

 

 
 

 
 
 Friday, June 8 - “OPENING DAY!” 
 Friday, June 15 
 Friday, June 22 
 Friday, June 29 
 NO PROGRAM Friday, July 6 
 Friday, July 13 
 Friday, July 20 
 Friday, July 27 
 Friday, August 3 
 Friday, August 10 - “SEASON FINALE!” 

 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE BY 6:15PM FOR BASEBALL PROGRAM! 
 GAMES RUN UNTIL APPROXIMATELY 8:15PM. 

 

THANK YOU!  
 
 
 

NOTE: This schedule is subject to change. 

                                                                                                    


